SINDHUBER

3363 ULMERFELD ROMERSTRASSE 6

07475 590 590

MASCHINENSHOP@SINDHUBER.AT

MASCHINEN

Holzmann H-ABS5340SS Staubsack fur Absauganlage

[H-ABS5340SS]

pro Stlick
@ 620 x 1360mm

Technische Daten

Gewicht
Bruttogewicht
Nettogewicht

VersandmaBe
Breite
Lénge
Hoéhe

weitere Produktbilder:

0,180 kg
0,170 kg

621 mm
1.360 mm
1,500 mm

5,00€
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